Volume Table - 15% Fill Compaction Built in

Total Volume Table
Station | Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume J Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+00.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+425.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+50.00 | 14.64 30.36 7.79 14.06 7.79 14.06
0+75.00 ] 727.50 [ 112.45 395.12 66.11 402.91 80.17
1+00.00 ] 103.76 | 376.03 442.57 226.14 845.48 306.32
1+25.00 } 0.00 560.62 55.24 433.63 900.72 739.95
1450.00 | 0.00 827.71 0.00 642.75 900.72 1382.70
14-75.00 | 0.00 17117 0.00 925.41 900.72 2308.10
2400.00 | 3.24 1493.89 }1.72 1233.83 902.44 3541.93
2+425.00 ] 0.00 1794.64 }1.72 1522.47 904.17 5064.40
2+450.00 ] 0.00 2001.41 ] 0.00 1757.43 904.17 6821.83
2+475.00 } 0.00 2179.42 ]0.00 1935.57 904.17 8757.40
3+00.00 § 0.30 2375.17 | 0.16 2108.60 904.33 10866.00
3+25.00 | 2.05 2660.73 | 1.25 2331.43 905.58 13197.43
3+50.00 | 0.74 3148.76 | 1.48 2689.58 907.06 15887.01
3+69.67 | 0.00 3697.65 ]0.31 2493.43 907.37 18380.45
3+75.00 ] 0.00 3881.52 ] 0.00 748.57 907.37 19129.02
44-00.00 | 0.00 4652.58 §0.00 3818.41 907.37 22947.43
44-25.00 ] 0.12 4887.12 | 0.04 4319.61 907.42 27267.04
44-50.00 ] 0.00 5140.18 | 0.04 4546.90 907.46 31813.94

Total Volume Table
Station | Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume ] Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
4+75.00 | 0.00 5583.29 ] 0.00 4861.37 907.46 36675.31
5+00.00 | 0.00 5758.24 ]0.00 5137.76 907.46 41813.07
5+25.00 | 0.00 5446.36 ] 0.00 5032.09 907.46 46845.16
5+50.00 | 0.03 5099.31 ]0.02 4672.90 907.48 51518.07
5+75.00 | 0.00 4679.18 ]0.02 4332.79 907.50 55850.85
5+76.92 | 0.00 4643.91 }0.00 331.88 907.50 56182.73
6+00.00 | 0.00 4400.50 }0.00 3737.12 907.50 59919.85
6+25.00 | 0.00 4193.94 10.00 3847.50 907.50 63767.35
6+50.00 ] 0.29 4036.68 | 0.19 3669.53 907.69 67436.88
6+75.00 | 0.01 3799.05 | 0.20 3489.43 907.89 70926.31
7+00.00 | 0.00 3547.77 | 0.01 3273.57 907.90 74199.89
7+25.00 | 0.45 3377.24 | 0.17 3087.22 908.07 77287.10
7+50.00 | 0.00 3318.95 | 0.17 2979.69 908.24 80266.79
7+75.00 ] 0.00 3452.56 | 0.00 2997.53 908.24 83264.32
7+84.18 ] 0.05 3534.39 ] 0.01 1131.54 908.25 84395.85
8+00.00 ] 0.00 3857.45 | 0.02 2165.81 908.27 86561.67
8+25.00 } 0.00 4396.81 | 0.00 3821.42 908.27 90383.08
8+50.00 } 0.00 4456.38 | 0.00 4098.70 908.27 94481.79
8+75.00 | 0.04 4262.75 §0.02 4036.63 908.29 98518.42
9+00.00 | 0.00 3968.82 | 0.02 3810.91 908.31 102329.33
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Total Volume Table
Station ] Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume } Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
9+25.00 § 0.00 3310.23 ] 0.00 3369.93 908.31 105699.26
9+50.00 § 0.67 2702.23 }0.36 2783.55 908.67 108482.80
9+75.00 1 0.28 2524.04 ]0.51 2419.57 909.18 110902.37
9+87.98 | 0.00 2499.59 ]0.08 1207.18 909.26 112109.55
10+00.00 § 0.00 2460.54 10.00 1109.02 909.26 113218.57
10+25.00 § 0.16 2349.00 1 0.1 2225.80 909.36 115444.37
10+50.00 § 0.06 2321.00 |0.14 2152.86 909.51 117597.22
10+75.00 | 0.01 2255.74 | 0.04 2108.34 909.55 119705.56
11+00.00 | 0.00 2019.30 }0.01 1975.65 909.56 121681.22
11+12.37 § 0.23 1839.05 ]0.06 889.00 909.61 122570.22
11+25.00 § 0.13 1847.87 ]0.10 871.47 909.71 123441.69
11+50.00 | 0.97 1780.52 ]0.59 1695.37 910.30 125137.06
11+75.00 | 34.35 1326.06 [17.99 1451.41 928.30 126588.47
12+00.00 | 112.74 1071.93 | 77.25 1115.47 1005.54 127703.94
12+25.00 § 184.72 | 867.96 158.74 891.12 1164.28 128595.06
12+36.77 § 194.32 }736.72 95.01 346.76 1259.29 128941.81
12+50.00 § 190.22 | 544.82 108.38 314.09 1367.67 129255.91
12+75.00 | 225.80 | 331.52 221.49 405.71 1589.16 129661.62
13+00.00 | 373.17 | 270.64 318.90 278.77 1908.06 129940.39
13+25.00 | 393.40 |} 251.51 408.13 241.73 2316.19 130182.13
Total Volume Table
Station | Fill Area ] Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
13+50.00 | 337.77 | 151.25 389.28 186.46 2705.47 130368.59
13+75.00 | 380.55 | 57.88 382.44 96.82 3087.91 130465.40
14+00.00 } 500.09 | 31.06 468.86 41.18 3556.77 130506.58
14+25.00 | 525.51 3.70 546.04 16.10 4102.81 130522.68
14+50.00 | 1104.67 | 18.83 867.92 10.43 4970.73 130533.11
14+75.00 | 1719.74 | 92.33 1503.74 51.46 6474.46 130584.57
15+00.00 § 1897.11 ] 113.50 1925.64 95.29 8400.10 130679.86
15+25.00 | 1871.06 } 209.99 2006.20 149.76 10406.30 130829.62
15+50.00 § 1842.21 | 203.92 1976.97 191.63 12383.27 131021.25
15+75.00 | 2096.14 | 111.61 2096.81 146.08 14480.08 131167.33
16+00.00 | 1354.99 | 128.08 1837.41 110.97 16317.48 131278.30
16+25.00 | 824.58 | 173.48 1160.42 139.61 17477.90 131417.91
16+50.00 § 301.09 123.37 599.31 137.43 18077.22 131555.34
16+75.00 § 28.69 70.69 175.58 89.84 18252.79 131645.18
17+00.00 J 0.00 426.14 16.27 230.02 18268.07 131875.19
17+25.00 ] 0.00 750.20 0.00 544.60 18268.07 132419.79
17+50.00 § 0.00 1110.74 10.00 861.54 18268.07 133281.34
17+75.00 § 0.03 1414.63 ]10.02 1169.15 18268.08 134450.49
18+00.00 § 0.00 1703.96 ]0.01 1443.79 18268.10 135894.28
18+25.00 | 0.00 1890.30 | 0.00 1664.01 18268.10 137558.29
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Total Volume Table
Station | Fill Area | Cut Area ] Fill Volume J Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol § Cumulative Cut Vol
18+50.00 | 0.16 2060.52 ] 0.09 1829.09 18268.18 139387.38
18+75.00 | 0.00 2264.19 ]0.09 2002.18 18268.27 141389.56
194-00.00 } 0.00 2863.02 ] 0.00 2373.71 18268.27 143763.27
19+25.00 | 0.02 3214.78 ] 0.01 2813.79 18268.28 146577.06
19+50.00 | 0.10 3182.18 ] 0.06 2961.55 18268.34 149538.62
19+75.00 | 0.79 2888.03 ]0.48 2810.28 18268.82 152348.90
20+400.00 }1.07 2798.27 ] 0.99 2632.55 18269.81 154981.45
20+425.00 ] 0.98 2545.45 11.09 2473.95 18270.90 157455.39
20+50.00 | 0.19 2276.53 ] 0.62 2232.40 18271.52 159687.79
20+75.00 ] 0.00 2183.43 10.10 2064.80 18271.63 161752.59
21+00.00 | 0.54 2148.94 ]0.29 2005.73 18271.91 163758.32
21+25.00 ] 0.00 2240.88 ] 0.29 2032.32 18272.20 165790.64
21+50.00 | 0.00 2313.45 10.00 2108.49 18272.20 167899.13
21+75.00 ] 0.00 2280.20 ]10.00 2126.69 18272.20 170025.82
22+00.00 | 0.00 1941.13 10.00 1954.32 18272.20 171980.14
22+25.00 | 0.04 1805.98 ] 0.02 1734.77 18272.23 173714.91
22+50.00 | 3.19 1858.55 |1.72 1696.54 18273.95 175411.45
22+75.00 | 38.48 1799.47 | 2219 1693.53 18296.14 177104.97
23+00.00 | 51.31 1686.99 ] 47.81 1614.10 18343.95 178719.08
23+25.00 | 80.45 1473.49 | 70.15 1463.18 18414.10 180182.26
Total Volume Table
Station [ Fill Area J Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
23+50.00 | 167.88 ] 1162.72 | 132.21 1220.47 18546.31 181402.72
23+54.95 | 208.29 ]1099.51 | 39.63 207.23 18585.93 181609.95
23+75.00 | 355.92 | 792.54 216.30 772.75 18802.23 182382.70
24+00.00 | 428.12 | 361.84 387.39 589.00 19189.63 182971.70
24+25.00 | 626.60 | 96.05 537.08 233.99 19726.71 183205.69
24+50.00 § 694.53 18.39 683.65 53.21 20410.36 183258.90
24+75.00 ] 729.32 }0.00 745.11 4.26 21155.46 183263.16
24+85.16 | 713.66 ] 0.49 308.27 0.09 21463.74 183263.24
25+00.00 | 698.02 ] 3.65 441.16 1.14 21904.90 183264.38
25+425.00 | 664.50 | 9.25 725.11 5.62 22630.01 183270.00
25+4+50.00 | 718.65 | 26.09 745.51 15.05 23375.53 183285.05
25+475.00 ] 881.83 ]6.43 872.47 13.74 24248.00 183298.79
26+00.00 | 735.35 ]66.98 907.89 34.03 25155.88 183332.82
26+15.37 § 727.67 ]18.59 524.07 24.64 25679.95 183357.46
26+25.00 | 655.47 | 41.64 283.56 10.74 25963.51 183368.20
26+50.00 | 566.39 | 49.84 650.53 42.35 26614.04 183410.55
26+75.00 | 483.40 | 24.75 558.92 34.53 27172.95 183445.08
27+00.00 | 534.97 ]8.28 542.19 15.29 27715.14 183460.37
27+25.00 | 599.36 | 0.00 603.93 3.83 28319.07 183464.20
27+50.00 | 614.22 ] 0.00 646.12 0.00 28965.19 183464.20
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Total Volume Table
Station [ Fill Area ] Cut Area [ Fill Volume | Cut Volume J Cumulative Fill Vol } Cumulative Cut Vol
27+75.00 | 597.12 ] 0.00 644.93 0.00 29610.12 183464.20
28+00.00 | 643.72 | 0.00 660.63 0.00 30270.75 183464.20
28+25.00 | 716.35 ] 0.00 72411 0.00 30994.86 183464.20
28+50.00 | 700.04 {0.00 754.10 0.00 31748.95 183464.20
28+75.00 | 865.48 | 0.26 833.49 0.12 32582.45 183464.32
29+400.00 | 1130.38 | 15.22 1062.61 7.16 33645.06 183471.48
29+425.00 | 972.34 | 33.14 1119.51 22.39 34764.57 183493.87
29+50.00 | 899.48 | 83.75 996.57 54.11 35761.14 183547.98
29+475.00 | 735.09 |172.84 870.26 118.79 36631.40 183666.77
30+400.00 | 579.68 |} 58.55 700.00 107.13 37331.40 183773.90
30+25.00 § 509.39 | 18.32 579.83 35.59 37911.23 183809.49
30+50.00 | 359.97 | 73.06 462.85 42.31 38374.08 183851.79
30+75.00 | 375.89 | 46.88 391.77 55.53 38765.85 183907.32
31+00.00 ] 423.00 | 54.38 425.33 46.88 39191.18 183954.20
31+25.00 | 469.64 | 75.38 475.25 60.07 39666.43 184014.27
31+50.00 | 500.27 ] 26.26 516.39 47.06 40182.82 184061.33
31+75.00 | 838.27 }14.00 712.65 18.64 40895.47 184079.97
32+00.00 § 1378.36 | 9.25 1180.15 10.76 42075.62 184090.73
32+425.00 | 1760.53 | 6.94 1671.17 7.50 43746.79 184098.23
32+450.00 | 1959.62 ] 0.00 1980.64 3.21 45727.43 184101.44
Total Volume Table
Station | Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
32475.00 | 2149.87 ] 0.00 2187.92 0.00 47915.35 184101.44
33+400.00 | 2254.49 ] 0.00 2344.91 0.00 50260.26 184101.44
33+25.00 ] 592.86 ]0.00 1515.95 0.00 51776.21 184101.44
33+50.00 § 125.75 | 53.45 382.59 24.75 52158.79 184126.19
33+75.00 | 38.71 39.74 87.56 43.14 52246.35 184169.33
34+00.00 | 0.00 7.75 20.61 21.98 52266.96 184191.31
34+25.00 ] 0.00 11.87 0.00 9.08 52266.96 184200.40
34+50.00 } 6.91 6.59 3.68 8.55 52270.64 184208.95
34+75.00 | 2.47 19.00 5.00 11.85 52275.64 184220.80
35+400.00 | 0.00 47.56 1.32 30.82 52276.96 184251.61
35+21.47 ] 0.00 2538.12 ] 0.00 1028.10 52276.96 185279.71
35+425.00 § 0.00 0.00 0.00 165.86 52276.96 185445.58
35+50.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52276.96 185445.58
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